
REG. STUDENT NAME CLASS PRIZE POINTS

No.

* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song Malayalam

2626 REHAAN JACOB ALEX 0 1 10

2399 AMANNA BINU GEORGE 0 2 7

2580 JONITA ELSA ISSAC 0 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Single Song English

2174 AARON GEORGE JOHN 0 1 10

2400 REINE MARY JOHN 0 2 7

2173 DIYA ANNA SAMUEL 0 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Group Song

1

2399 AMANNA BINU GEORGE 0 1 7

2527 CHRISTA MARY JACOB 0 1 7

2528 HAZEL MAREENA JACOB 0 1 7

2591 SHREYA ANN JOHN 0 1 7

2534 REAN JACOB JOSEPH 0 1 7

2576 JEREMY GEORGE VENGAL 0 1 7

3

2626 REHAAN JACOB ALEX 0 2 5

2563 STEVE JOSHUA JOHN 0 2 5

2636 AVIN BOBY 0 2 5

2467 ANAYA MARY JOHN 0 2 5

2555 BRETTINA MARIAM MATHEW 0 2 5

2

2466 ALEENA ANN PHILIP 0 3 3

2502 JOEL KURIAKOSE 0 3 3

2491 JAINA ELSA JOJY 0 3 3

2542 HABEL OOMMEN THOMAS 0 3 3

2471 JOEL MULLAMTHANAM JOY 0 3 3

2566 ANGELIN ANNA ANU 0 3 3

2615 SEIRAH SUSAN VARGHESE 0 3 3
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* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Verse - Oral

2173 DIYA ANNA SAMUEL 0 1 10

2466 ALEENA ANN PHILIP 0 2 7

2580 JONITA ELSA ISSAC 0 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Story Telling

2400 REINE MARY JOHN 0 1 10

2466 ALEENA ANN PHILIP 0 2 7

2580 JONITA ELSA ISSAC 0 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: KG             Coloring

2397 RIA MARIAM JOSE 0 1 10

2502 JOEL KURIAKOSE 0 2 7

2173 DIYA ANNA SAMUEL 0 3 5

2451 ABEL SHELVY 0 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song Malayalam

2230 DANAH RACHEL SUDHEER 2 1 10

2278 NELITA ROSE MAYBU 2 1 10

2415 EMMA ANN MATHEW 2 2 7

2361 JOANN MARIAM ALEX 2 3 5

2221 ANGELIN ALISA JOHN 2 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Single Song English

2559 DAVID MATHEW SAMUEL 1 1 10

2424 SHAWN MATHEW ALEXANDER 1 2 7

2358 CHRISTAL MARIAM ABRAHAM 1 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Group Song

13

2415 EMMA ANN MATHEW 2 1 7

2402 ANGELINA ELIZABETH SANGEETH 1 1 7

2179 JOVINA ANN MATHEWS 2 1 7

2482 ANGEL SUSAN ABRAHAM 1 1 7

2413 DANIEL MANOJ MATHEW 1 1 7

2487 ETHAN VARGHESE RENY 1 1 7

2175 ANUGRAHA SUSAN VARGHESE 2 1 7

14

2559 DAVID MATHEW SAMUEL 1 2 5

2417 JOHAN MATHEW JOHN 2 2 5

2533 JENNIFER MARIAM GEORGE 1 2 5

2354 ABHIGAIL SUSAN ABHILASH 1 2 5

2356 AIDEN PETER JAMES 2 2 5

2216 AARON CHACKO EAPEN 2 2 5

2178 JOSHUA GEORGE VENGAL 2 2 5

19

2318 EVA MARIAM BINU 1 3 3

2463 SHAUN MATHEW SANTHOSH 1 3 3

2357 CAROLINE SARAH CIZIL 1 3 3

2490 ANGELINA MARIAM ABY 1 3 3

2546 JERIL JOSEPH 1 3 3

* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Verse - Oral

2212 PAUL LEON VARUGHESE 2 1 10

2195 ELVIN TOM VARUGHESE 2 2 7

2004 JESLYN MULLAMTHANAM JOY 2 3 5

2064 CHRIS THOMAS ABRAHAM 2 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Story Telling

2559 DAVID MATHEW SAMUEL 1 1 10

2270 IRENE MARIAM JACOB 1 1 10

2417 JOHAN MATHEW JOHN 2 2 7

2358 CHRISTAL MARIAM ABRAHAM 1 2 7

2415 EMMA ANN MATHEW 2 3 5

2220 ANGEL MARIAM ANAND 1 3 5
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ST. GREGORIOS INDIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH (MAHA EDAVAKA) SUNDAY 
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* GROUP/EVENT: INFANTS        Coloring

2445 RYAN MATHEW ROBIN 1 1 10

2402 ANGELINA ELIZABETH SANGEETH 1 2 7

2313 REBECCA MARIAM JOHN 2 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song Malayalam

1852 EVANA ELSA VARGHESE 4 1 10

1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 4 2 7

2181 MARIA MATHEWS 4 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Single Song English

2042 JESSICA JOSE RACHEL 4 1 10

1847 CHRISLYN ANN GINU 4 2 7

1999 JOHAN VARGHESE JACOB 3 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Group Song

23

1940 ALIZA SUSAN JOHN 3 1 7

2114 LILIYA ANNA ALEX 3 1 7

1942 REBECCA MARIAM CIBHU 3 1 7

2161 JOHAN JOHN BINSON 3 1 7

2043 JESSLYN VADAKKEKARA SIJU 3 1 7

1791 JOSHUA GEORGE MATHEWS 4 1 7

2403 JOANNE ELIZABETH RENY 3 1 7

24

1852 EVANA ELSA VARGHESE 4 2 5

1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 4 2 5

2154 ALLEN GEEVAR MATHEW 4 2 5

1865 JONETA CHACKO PARAMBADIYIL 4 2 5

1980 HIMA MARIYAM KURIEN 4 2 5

1811 ASHNA SUSAN JOHN 4 2 5

1950 BENITTA SARA ZACHARIA 4 2 5
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21

1847 CHRISLYN ANN GINU 4 3 3

1817 ADITH ABY MATHEW 4 3 3

1932 SHONA MARY VARGHESE 4 3 3

2019 SHERIL MARIAM REJI 4 3 3

1869 NAYAN ELSA MAYBU 4 3 3

1750 ABEY NINAN MATHEW 4 3 3

1778 ERMIN JOSEPH VARGHESE 4 3 3

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Verse - Writing

1753 LEAH ELSA RANJAN 4 1 10

2042 JESSICA JOSE RACHEL 4 2 7

1858 IVIN VARUGHESE RAJESH 4 3 5

2100 NAIBU NEBU MATHEW 4 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Story Telling

1817 ADITH ABY MATHEW 4 1 10

1846 CAROL SUSAN JACOB 4 1 10

1852 EVANA ELSA VARGHESE 4 2 7

1847 CHRISLYN ANN GINU 4 2 7

1753 LEAH ELSA RANJAN 4 2 7

2428 NEHA SARA VARUGHESE 3 2 7

2100 NAIBU NEBU MATHEW 4 3 5

2564 TIA RACHEL GEORGE 3 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SUB-JUNIORS    Coloring

1683 ESHA DEEN BINU 4 1 10

1932 SHONA MARY VARGHESE 4 2 7

2019 SHERIL MARIAM REJI 4 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song Malayalam

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 6 1 10

1725 STALLONE THOMAS MATHEW 5 2 7

1476 LESLIE AJI GEORGE 6 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Single Song English

1482 RINITA ABRAHAM 5 1 10

1878 SHAARON VARGHESE 6 2 7

1602 RIA SUSAN CHACKO 5 3 5

1755 MANNA ELSA BINU 6 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Group Song

33

1550 ANUSHA SARA SHAJI 5 1 7

1755 MANNA ELSA BINU 6 1 7

1476 LESLIE AJI GEORGE 6 1 7

1848 DIYA SANJAYA PULICKAL 5 1 7

1571 JERRY ROY ANDREWS 6 1 7

1933 MANJU MARIYAM MANOJ 5 1 7

1538 DHAYA SHAJI JOHN 6 1 7

34

1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 5 2 5

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 6 2 5

1482 RINITA ABRAHAM 5 2 5

1934 IRENE SARA BIJU 5 2 5

1794 ELIZA MARY TIBU 5 2 5

1800 ELVIS MATHEW 5 2 5

1618 ABIGAIL SUSAN DENNY 5 2 5

30

1602 RIA SUSAN CHACKO 5 3 3

1632 DIYA VINOD THOMAS 6 3 3

1591 SHOUN PHILIP SHAJAN 6 3 3

1362 RACHEL SUZEN CIBHU 6 3 3

1463 ADRINA GRACE THOMAS 6 3 3

1689 ALEENA ANN NINAN 6 3 3

1747 CHRISTINA MARIAM THOMAS 6 3 3

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Verse - Writing

1469 GEOFFREY GEORGE THOMAS 6 1 10

1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 5 2 7

1550 ANUSHA SARA SHAJI 5 3 5

2366 JOSHUA SHAJAN 5 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Verses - Quick Find

1900 DIYA MARIYAM SHIBU 6 1 10

1632 DIYA VINOD THOMAS 6 2 7

1591 SHOUN PHILIP SHAJAN 6 3 5

1864 JONATHAN SHAJI 5 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Essay

1594 JESSICA MARIAMMA JACOB 6 1 10

1554 JESSLYN SARA VARGHESE 5 2 7

1873 RIYA SUSAN SHIBU 5 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        Elocution

1602 RIA SUSAN CHACKO 5 1 10

1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 5 2 7

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 6 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: JUNIORS        General Knowledge

1672 JOHAN SAM BIJU 5 1 10

1862 JOHN THOMAS PUTHENPARAMPIL 5 2 7

1479 MILAN ABRAHAM MATHEW 6 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song Malayalam

1390 ABEL ABRAHAM JOHN 7 1 10

1475 JUBEN GEORGE JOHN 7 2 7

1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 8 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Single Song English

1503 ALONA ABY 7 1 10

1402 LISA AJI GEORGE 7 2 7

2069 ASHLEY SUSAN ZACHARIAH 7 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Group Song

40

1309 MIDHUNA MATHEW 8 1 7

1432 JONA SUSAN JOSE 8 1 7

1225 DIANA VINOD THOMAS 8 1 7

1307 ANGEL ANN THOMAS 8 1 7

1592 SHWANJEL MARY SHAJAN 8 1 7

1332 BINNY ELSA BABU 8 1 7

1347 AYIN THOMAS AJI 8 1 7

43

1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 7 2 5

1737 HANNA MARY JOHNSON 7 2 5

1688 NIKHIL ITTYARAH VARGHESE 7 2 5

1458 ALEINA MERIN MATHEW 8 2 5

1363 RONA ANN KOSHY 7 2 5

1357 ALISHA SARA SHAJI 7 2 5

1764 JEFFY ANN THOMAS 7 2 5

44

1503 ALONA ABY 7 3 3

1390 ABEL ABRAHAM JOHN 7 3 3

1475 JUBEN GEORGE JOHN 7 3 3

2069 ASHLEY SUSAN ZACHARIAH 7 3 3

1359 DIYA SARA SUDHEER 7 3 3

1445 BENITTA VARGHESE 7 3 3

1480 NOEL JACOB BIJU 7 3 3

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Verse - Writing

1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 7 1 10

1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 7 1 10

1737 HANNA MARY JOHNSON 7 2 7

1592 SHWANJEL MARY SHAJAN 8 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Verses - Quick Find

1579 LEAH VARUGHESE 7 1 10

1503 ALONA ABY 7 2 7

1688 NIKHIL ITTYARAH VARGHESE 7 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Essay

1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 7 1 10

1323 JEFFY SABU ALIAS 8 2 7

1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 7 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Elocution

1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 7 1 10

1704 NAYANA ELSA VARUGHESE 7 1 10

1503 ALONA ABY 7 2 7

1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 7 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   Extempore Speech

1392 ALEENA ANNA ABY 8 1 10

1393 ANNA MERIN SHAJI 7 2 7

* GROUP/EVENT: INTERMEDIATE   General Knowledge

1513 STEPHEN RAJU MATHEW 7 1 10

1579 LEAH VARUGHESE 7 2 7

1796 CHRISTINE SAIRA ABRAHAM 7 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song Malayalam

1349 RIYA GEORGE 10 1 10

1107 RINIE MARIAM LAL 10 1 10

2516 RICHA DINAH ABRAHAM 10 2 7

1892 EMEMA VARGHESE 11 2 7

1282 SHINO MARIAM ZACHARIA 9 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Single Song English

1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 10 1 10

1086 STEVE SHABU MATHEW 10 2 7

1540 RIYA MERIN REJI 9 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Group Song

56

1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 9 1 7

1282 SHINO MARIAM ZACHARIA 9 1 7

1451 JULIA ANN JACOB 9 1 7

1339 KENNET MATHEW VARGHESE 9 1 7

1278 RHEA ABRAHAM 9 1 7

1418 ALEENA SUSAN JOHN 9 1 7

1488 JONATHAN G. SAMUEL 9 1 7

53

1829 HENA MARIAM THOMAS 10 2 5

1152 PRITHA MARY JACOB 10 2 5

1408 EUGIN NINAN JOSE 10 2 5

1491 MERLIN VARGHESE 10 2 5

1141 ELENA ELSA GEORGE 10 2 5

1189 ANU SARA MATHEW 10 2 5

51

1213 ANSARA MARIA GEORGE 10 3 3

1086 STEVE SHABU MATHEW 10 3 3

1117 SREYA ABRAHAM 10 3 3

1108 RIYA ABRAHAM 10 3 3

1318 VARSHA ANN SHEEJU JACOB 11 3 3

1016 ANN MARY VARGHESE 10 3 3

1020 JERLIN V. THOMAS 10 3 3

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Verse - Writing

1282 SHINO MARIAM ZACHARIA 9 1 10

1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 10 2 7

1102 JENY MARIYA JACOB 10 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Verses - Quick Find

1396 ATHULYA ACHANKUNJU 9 1 10

1153 RICHA ABRAHAM 10 2 7

1763 NEETHU SUSAN JOY 10 3 5
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* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Essay

1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 9 1 10

1003 LAVENA SARA JACOB 10 2 7

1969 SAGAR SHAJI 10 3 5

1222 ABEL ABRAHAM KURIAN 9 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Elocution

1411 MERIL SUSAN SAM 10 1 10

1272 IRENE SUSAN RAJESH 9 2 7

1829 HENA MARIAM THOMAS 10 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        Extempore Speech

1213 ANSARA MARIA GEORGE 10 1 10

1349 RIYA GEORGE 10 2 7

1102 JENY MARIYA JACOB 10 3 5

* GROUP/EVENT: SENIORS        General Knowledge

1411 MERIL SUSAN SAM 10 1 10

1969 SAGAR SHAJI 10 2 7

1968 DONA ROY 10 3 5
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